WINE LIST

Wine by the glass is served in measures of 125ml,
175ml, 250ml (unless otherwise stated)

WHITE

175ml
La Picoutine Blanc — France £5.60
Odyssey Chardonnay - Australia £5.80
Santa Rita La Cavanza
Savignon Blanc — Chile £6.40
Delle Venezie
Paulone Pinot Grigio — Italy £6.80
Satellite Sauvignon Blanc — NZ £8.15
Conde Villar Vinho
Verde Branco — Portugal £7.40
Voltolino Gavi - Italy £7.60

Terre di Giumara Grecanico - Italy

Domingo Martin Albarino - Spain

La Chablisienne Vibrant Petit Chablis - France
Domaine de la Chezatte Sancerre - France

Domaine Paul Nicolle Les Fourneaux Chablis
1°" Cru - France

ROSE

175ml
Odyssey Zinfandel Rose - America £5.90

Paulino Pinot Grigio Blush - Italy £6.60

Esprit de Berne Rose
Mediterranee - France £7.90

Ulitmate Provence Rose — France

THE CHURCH INN

PUBLIC HOUSE AND DINING ROOMS

250ml
£7.50
£7.90

£8.50

£8.95
£10.95

£9.90
£10.20

250ml
£7.90

£8.90

£10.50

Bottle
£21.00
£22.00

£24.00

£24.95
£31.95

£28.00
£29.00
£27.00
£29.95
£36.00
£40.00

£49.95

Bottle
£21.95

£24.95

£29.95

£49.95

(Tables of six or more will be subject to a 10% discretional service charge)



S y
RED

175ml  250ml Bottle
La Picoutine Rouge - France £5.60 £7.50 £21.00
Odyssey Shiraz - Australia £5.90 £7.90 £22.00
Cheval Imperial Merlot - France £6.60 £8.90 £25.00
El Cuyo Selection Malbec
- Argentina £6.90 £9.20 £26.00

Moulin de Gassac Pinot Noir — France £7.10 £9.50 £27.00
Charles Tort Cotes de Rhone

‘Hommage’ - France £7.40 £9.90 £28.00
Bodegas Verde Organic Garnacha

Syrah — Spain £7.65 £10.25 £28.95
Terre di Giumara Frappato/

Nerello/Mascalese - Italy £29.95
Monte Clavijo Rioja Reserva - Spain £31.95
Casarena Winemakers Selection

Cabernet Sauvignon — Argentina £31.95
Chateau Fleur des Aubiers Medoc - Bordeaux £37.95
Catena Appellation Vista Flores

Malbec - Argentina £44.95

FlZzZz & CHAMPAGNE

125ml Bottle

Belstar Prosecco - Italy £5.75 £28.95
Bellino Prosecco Rose - Italy £5.75 £29.95
Fitz Sparkling - England £40.00
Palmer & Co Brut Reserve - France 1/2 bottle £30.00
Palmer & Co Brut Reserve - France £49.00
Palmer & Co Rose Solera - France £65.00
Bollinger Special Cuvee - France £75.00
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose - France £95.00
DESSERT WINES

75ml  Half Bottle

(375ml)

Passito de Pantelleria - Italy £5.25 £19.95

Riesling SDG Sorg 1997 - France £41.00

THE CHURCH INN

UBLIC HOUSE AND DINING ROOMS

(Tables of six or more will be subject to a 10% discretional service charge)



THE CHURCH INN

PUBLIC HOUSE AND DINING ROOMS



THE CHURCH INN

PUBLIC HOUSE AND DINING ROOMS



THE CHURCH INN

PUBLIC HOUSE AND DINING ROOMS



THE CHURCH INN

PUBLIC HOUSE AND DINING ROOMS



THE CHURCH INN

PUBLIC HOUSE AND DINING ROOMS



THE CHURCH INN

PUBLIC HOUSE AND DINING ROOMS



