WINE LIST

Wine by the glass is served in measures of 125ml, 175ml, 250ml (unless otherwise stated)

WHITE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
La Picoutine Blanc – France	£5.60	£7.50	£21.00
Odyssey Chardonnay - Australia	£5.80	£7.90	£22.00
Santa Rita La Cavanza Savignon Blanc – Chile	£6.40	£8.50	£24.00
Delle Venezie			
Paulone Pinot Grigio – Italy	£6.80	£8.95	£24.95
Satellite Sauvignon Blanc - NZ	£8.15	£10.95	£31.95
Conde Villar Vinho			
Verde Branco – Portugal	£7.40	£9.90	£28.00
Voltolino Gavi - Italy	£7.60	£10.20	£29.00
Terre di Giumara Grecanico - Italy			£27.00
Domingo Martin Albarino - Spain			£29.95
La Chablisienne Vibrant Petit Chablis -	France		£36.00
Domaine de la Chezatte Sancerre - France			£40.00
Domaine Paul Nicolle Les Fourneaux Chablis			
1er Cru - France			£49.95

ROSE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Odyssey Zinfandel Rose - America	£5.90	£7.90	£21.95
Paulino Pinot Grigio Blush - Italy	£6.60	£8.90	£24.95
Esprit de Berne Rose			
Mediterranee - France	£7.90	£10.50	£29.95
Ulitmate Provence Rose – France			£49.95



RED

		175ml	250ml	Bottle
La Picoutine Rouge - F	rance	£5.60	£7.50	£21.00
Odyssey Shiraz - Austr	ralia	£5.90	£7.90	£22.00
Cheval Imperial Merlot	- France	£6.60	£8.90	£25.00
El Cuyo Selection Malk	рес			
- Argentina		£6.90	£9.20	£26.00
Moulin de Gassac Pinc	ot Noir - France	£7.10	£9.50	£27.00
Charles Tort Cotes de 'Hommage' - France	Rhone	£7.40	£9.90	£28.00
Bodegas Verde Organi Syrah – Spain	ic Garnacha	£7.65	£10.25	£28.95
Terre di Giumara Frapp Nerello/Mascalese - Ita				£29.95
Monte Clavijo Rioja Re	serva - Spain			£31.95
Casarena Winemakers	Selection			
Cabernet Sauvignon -	Argentina			£31.95
Château Fleur des Aub	oiers Medoc - Bo	rdeaux		£37.95
Catena Appellation Vis Malbec - Argentina	ta Flores			£44.95

FIZZ & CHAMPAGNE

	125ml	Bottle
Belstar Prosecco - Italy	£5.75	£28.95
Bellino Prosecco Rose - Italy	£5.75	£29.95
Fitz Sparkling - England		£40.00
Palmer & Co Brut Reserve - France	1/2 bottle	£30.00
Palmer & Co Brut Reserve - France		£49.00
Palmer & Co Rose Solera - France		£65.00
Bollinger Special Cuvee - France		£75.00
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose - France		£95.00

DESSERT WINES		
	75ml	Half Bottle (375ml)
Passito de Pantelleria - Italy	£5.25	£19.95
Riesling SDG Sorg 1997 - France		£41.00













